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Texas Flood

Redskin Potatoes

Gordon fumbles ... he scores!
The Juice is Loose

You Kaepernick the Future
Golden Tate Warriors
HoldthatKline

Fooled by Odell

The Rockin Rodgers

My Team Blows

PTS
1305
1287
1159
1132
1097
1056

964
941
935
840
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BEHIND

-18
-146
-173
-208
-249
-341
-364
-370
-465

REG
1171
1160
1032
1022
1042
1018

964
941
935
840

POST
134
127
127
110

55
38
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